Bhartiya Samaj Vikas Sanshodhan Santha's

RASHTRAPITA MAHATMA GANDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Khed, Tal: Karjat, Dist: Ahmednagar- 414403

As per the NAAC guidelines, the following IQAC committee has been formed for the Academic Year 2022-2023.

No.	Committee Members	Designation
1	Prin.Dr. Dharmendra B. Salve	Chairman
2	Dr. Praveen Saptarshi	Management Representative
3	Dr. Jyotiram More	Management Representative
4	Mr. Appa Anarase	Nominee from local Society
5	Prof. Shahurao Pawar	Teaching Representative
6	Prof. Atish Naikwade	Teaching Representative
7	Prof. Sandeep Kale	Teaching Representative
8	Mr. Bhagwan Kale	Non-Teaching Representative
9	Mr. Walchand Yadav	Parent Representative
10	Ms. Harshada Sonwane	Student Representative
11	Ms. Kranti More	Student Representative
12	Mr. Dinesh Dalvi	Alumni Representative
13	Prof. S. S. Vhandkar	Coordinator

IQAC Coordinator

Rashtrapita Mahatma Gandhi Mahavidyalaya, Kumarvishwa, Khed Tal.Karjat, Dist.Ahmednagar 414403

Gar shiran Khednag H

Principal Rashtrapita Mahatma Gandhi Mahavidyalaya Khed, Tal-Karjat, Dist-Ahmednagar-414403